

RCA DJ 16/21
RAVINDER KUMAR AND ANR
Vs.
KIRAN KUMAR AND ORS.

26.09.2023

Present: None for appellants.

Ld. Counsel for respondents.

Put up on **16.01.2024** for arguments on appeal.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 26.09.2023